Warner Wallpaper Steamer

Model Numbers

5687
"
Part T -, " " lr-'. ! -
No. Description RN Fon ¥ ri
2840 DECAL -INSAFETY INSTRUCTION (qty. 2) . Y, 14
2842 DECAL CAUTION (qty. 2) ” iy =i
2843  Operating Guide 3 - il i
2847 DECAL ELETRICAL HAZARD el
2850 DECAL -INSTEAM BURNS-IN i A o S
3097 LANYARD-12-IN CBL CONN. WT. - 9 AR F
3100  Serial # Decal on Junction Box i {j o b i
3673 DECAL -IN UNPLUG BEFORE FIL Sy . 1§ = d )
3677 STEAMER CONVERSION FOR MODEL 5676 W w RV Sl N ’
3719 DECAL AVOID SCALDING % - ! b "
3722 DECAL -INHOT-IN  (qty. 6) r T gt | If ! ey g
3755 RENTAL WINDOW BANNER e b -l (T | L.
5204 BOLT & NUT 3/16X5 STOVE (qty. 2) e 1 1] T o o
5207 SCREW #8X3/8-IN PHILLIPS (qty. 36) i = ol BES ]
5252  GAUGE GLASS W/ GASKETS 5 = . ~%
5253  GASKET F/WATER GLASS (qty. 2) g . -
5320 Ground Terminal Screw w/Nut He ; "
(3/16" x 3/8" Stove Bolt) - i o, ST
5500 DECAL SET - S
5512  Rental Blanks
5602 GASKET FOR WEIGHTED CAP B
5606 BRACKET F/ CARRYING HANDL ] L,
5607  Accessory Hooks
5608 ORANGE JACKET WITH DECALS - .
5610 SCREW, 2 X 3/16 SELF TAPPING (qty. 2) ey . _
5611  PILOT LIGHT SOCKET h i h e
5612 PILOT LIGHT BULB ! W i X
5613 CAP FOR PILOT LIGHT Lol b A
5614 BOTTOM TRAY W/MTN BRACKET ¥, 1 P
5615 WATER TANK(STAINLESS STL) o i
5617 GASKET F/HEATING ELEMENT p
5619  Brass Nut, 3/8" x 16" (qty. 4) &
5620 ELBOW STEAM OUTLET .
5621 HOSE CON.STEAM OUTL 267 7 g
5622 ELBOW,UPPER WATER GAUGE ' 7
5623 NUT F/WATER GAUGE ELBOWS (qty. 2) g i
5624 ELBOW,LOWER WATER GAUGE ¥ 3
5627 INSULATION,STEAMER TANK & N
5629 THIN LINE STEAM PAN .
5630 HOSE CONNECTOR /NARROW PA e Gl
5638  Wire Nut for Supply Cord
5641 STANDARD STEAM PAN
5642 * GO_TO_5641
5643 HOSE CONNECTOR STEAM PAN
5644 STEAM HOSE W-CONNECTORS o
5645 STEAM HOSE W/O CONNECTORS k)
5646 HOSE CONN. W/CLAMP =
5647 HOSE CONNECTOR
5648 HOSE CLAMP 3/8-IN (qty. 2) ©
5650 WEIGHTED CAP _E!
5651  Thermostat (7p]
5665 ELEMENT W/THERMOSTAT
5667 TERMINAL SCREWS, 8-32 X 3/16-IN (qty. 2) D
5668 Red Jumper Wire with Insulating Sleeve o,
5669  White Jumper Wire with Insulating Sleeve (4]
5670 Insulating Sleeve (qty. 2) Q.
5674  PLASTIC WATER GAUGE SHLD —
5681 GROMMET TO ELECT CORD 279 ©
5683  Cover Plate to Junction Box ;
5684  Sems, Screw and Lock Washer  (qty. 2) -
8032 ELEC CORD 15'X 14/3 GFCI o)
8170 Handle c
—
=

800-362-6951 « Fax 800-255-7985

www.portableheaterparts.com

—257—




